
 

 SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

1.1 Total Services 1.6 Changes: New 47

1.2 Total Active           Reconnected 95

1.3 Total Metered           Disconnected 55

1.4 Total Billed 1.7 Customer in Arrears

1.5 Population Served Number (          %)

2 PRESENT WATER RATES: EFFECTIVE 

LWUA Approved? Yes ____ No ____ Date Approved:

No. of Minimum

Conns. 28264 Charge 11-30 21-30 31-up

Domestic/Government 125.00        14.00           15.50 17.00       

Commercial/Industrial 250.00        28.00           31.00 34.00       

Bulk/Wholesale/Flat Rate

3 BILLING AND COLLECTION DATA:

3.1 Billing (Water Sales):

a. Current (metered)

b. Current (flat rate)

c. Penalty Charges

TOTALS Php

3.2 COLLECTIONS (Water Sales)

a. Current Accounts

b. Arrears (Current Years)

c. Arrears (Previous Years)

TOTALS Php

3.3 ON-TIME PAID, , THIS MONTH X 100 = %

COLLECTION EFFICIENCY,YTD X 100 = %

COLLECTION RATIO, YTD X 100 = %

A.R. beg. - 9,335,911.28

28264

151318

Jan. 2012

Jan. 2012

COMMODITY CHARGES

THIS MONTH-(T.M.) YEAR-TO-DATE (YTD)

MONTHLY DATA SHEET
HAGONOY WATER DISTRICT

For the month Ending  DECEMBER 31, 2016

30359

28264

28264

8,513,517.81                               106,396,142.72                     

4,135,981.16                               45,388,363.42                        

4,071,017.95                               56,680,361.51                        

8,066,000.41                               101,270,303.57                     

447,517.40                                   5,125,839.15                          

91.12                   

13,067.00                                     3,378,058.22                          

8,220,066.11                               105,446,783.15                     

96.40                   

99.11                   



4 FINANCIAL DATA:

4.1 REVENUE THIS MONTH (TH) YEAR-TO-DATE (YTD)

a. Operating Php

b. Non-Operating

Php

4.2 EXPENSES

a. Salaries and Wages

b. Pumping Cost (fuel, oil, etc.)

c. Chemicals (Treatment)

d. Other O & M Expense

e. Depreciation Expense

f.  Interest Expense

g. Others

TOTALS Php

4.3 NET INCOME (LOSS)

4.4 CASH FLOW REPORT

a. Receipts

b. Disbursement

c. Net Receipts(Disbursement)

d. Cash Balance, beginning

e. Cash Balance, ending

4.5 MISCELLANEOUS FINANCIAL DATA

a. Loan funds(Total) c. Inventories

     1. Cash on Hand d. Accts Recible

     2. Cash in Bank    (Customers)

b. WD Funds(Total) e. Customers

     1. Cash on Hand     Deposit

     2. Cash in Bank f. Loans Payable

     3. Investments     LWUA/LBP

     4. Working Fund g. Payable to Suppliers

     5. Reserves     & other creditors

8,796,975.78                               107,875,941.24                     

47,892.59                                     670,254.82                              

8,844,868.37                               108,546,196.06                     

2,929,505.21                               13,200,625.17                        

742,877.87                                   8,465,076.84                          

88,807.86                                     1,181,825.01                          

3,354,037.10                               37,176,525.34                        

3,141,081.97                               21,195,941.44                        

123,700.00                                   285,750.00                              

9,018,749.73                               114,235,320.31                     

10,074,137.91                             99,595,724.87                        

(1,055,388.18)                              14,639,595.44                        

-                                                  3,700.00                                  

10,380,010.01                             81,509,443.80                        

(1,535,141.64)                              27,036,752.26                        

9,201,612.80     

660,076.05                      -                       

29,341,458.94                             13,646,475.32                        

28,286,070.76                             28,286,070.76                        

1,590,074.29     

27,625,994.71                

1,116,107.29                  15,408,865.25  

-                                    

-                                    1,591,264.05     



5 WATER PRODUCTION DATA

 

NUMBER TOTAL RATED CAPACITY: BASIS OF DATA

5.1 WATER PROD. This Month

a. Pumped 625184.92 7967251.36

b. Gravity

    Totals 625184.92 7967251.36

5.2 WATER PRODUCTION COST

a. Total power consumption for pumping kwh

b. Total power cost for pumping Php

c. Other energy cost for pumping Php

d. Total pumping hours (motor drive) hrs

e. Total pumping hours (engine drive) hrs

f.  Total gas chlorine consumed kg

g. Total power chlorine consumed kg

h. Total chlorine cost

i.  Total cost of other chemicals

5.3 ACCOUNTED WATER USE

a. Metered billed

b. Unmetered billed

c. Total billed(5.4.a+5.4.b)

d. Metered unbilled

e. Unmetered unbilled

f.  Total accounted

  (5.4.c+5.4.d+5.4.e)

5.4 WATER USE ASSESSMENT

a. Ave. Monthly consumption/connection

b. Ave. per capital/day consumption

c. Accounted water 5.4.f x 100

            ---------

             5.2.c

d. Revenue producing water 5.4.c x 100

        ---------

         5.2.c

169,809                                                  

1,629,665.09                                         

-                                                           

13,075.66                                               

3.40                                                         

YTD Method of Measurement

volumetric

517,775                                         6,518,724                                

517,775                                         6,518,724                                

19.12                                                       

123,700.00                                            

-                                                           

This Month YTD

18.32 cu.m.

82.82

517,775                                         6,518,724                                



6 MISCELLANEOUS DATA

6.1 EMPLOYEES

a. Total 80 Regular 66 Casual 14

b. No. of connection/employee

c. Ave. Monthly salary/employee

6.2 BACTERIOLOGICAL

a. Total samples taken

b. Total negative results

c. Total results submitted to LWUA(Y/N)

6.3 CHLORINATION

a. Total samples taken

b. No. of samples taken

c. No. of days full chlorination

6.4 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

a. Resolution approved

b. Policies passed

c. Directors fees paid

d. Meetings

1. Held (No.) 29   

2. Regular (No.) 24   

3. Special 5     

7 STATUS OF VARIOUS DEVELOPMENTS

7.1 STATUS OF LOAN AS OF

AVAILMENTS TO DATE %

a. Early Action

b. Interim Improvement

c. Comprehensive

d. New Service Conn.

e. BPW Funds

f. ________________

Php

-

-

This Month YTD

353.30          

41,925.46    

29

29

Y

-

2

LOAN FUND

COMMITTED AMOUNT

114,448.00          886,109.40                   

4

2

TOTALS -                         -                 



7.2 STATUS OF LOAN PAYMENT TO LWUA: As of

 

a. Early Action

b.Interim Improvement

c. Comprehensive

d. New Service Conn

e. _______________

TOTALS Php

7.3 OTHER ON GOING PROJECTS

TYPES

a. Early action

b. Pre-feasibility study

c. Feasibility study

d. A & E Design

e. Well Drilling

f. Pre-bidding

g. Bidding

h. Construction(    )

8 STATUS OF INSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENTS: (To be done by Advisor)

8.1 DEVELOPMENT PROGRESS INDICATOR

PHASE EARNED

8.2 COMMERCIAL SYSTEM AUDIT

a. CPS I Installed

b. COPS II Installed

c. Management Audit

d. PR Assistance

e. Marketing Assistance

f. Financial Audit

g. _______________

Projected/M COLLECTION

Collection/Mo This Month YTD

-                                    -                          -                             

STATUS

Schedule % Funded by Done by

MIN, REC'D VARIANCE AGE IN MONTH DEVELOPMENT



Submitted by: Verified by:

Date

Noted by:

Date Date

ENGR. CELESTINO S. VENGCO Management Advisor

General Manager

Area manager FMD


